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I kolo PSCS - Paraćin zima
Paraćin, 21/1/2018

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
21/01/2018 - 11:29 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazna Pionirska 2009

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 38.47 220
2. VELINOV, Ena 09 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 41.30 178
3. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 42.46 163
4. STOJANOVIC, Eleonora 09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.30 154
5. PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 43.51 152
6. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 P.K.Mladost Bor 43.87 148
7. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 44.56 141
8. ANTIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 45.64 132
9. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 45.84 130

10. MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.42 125
11. ILIĆ, Jovana 09 PK "Delfin" KG 47.65 116
12. VUCIC, Petra 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 47.73 115
13. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 49.27 104
14. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 49.68 102
15. ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 55.19 74
16. PETROVIC, Katarina 09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 55.63 72
17. PAVIC, Mina 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 57.07 67

DSQ KOVAČ, Sara 09 Delta 41.09

Pionirska 2007-2008

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 34.24 312
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.25 312
3. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Kaja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 35.82 273
4. PUSICA, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 36.18 265
5. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 36.21 264
6. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 38.34 222
7. ILIĆ, Nadja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 38.59 218
8. DJURIC, Danica 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 39.10 209
9. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 39.11 209

10. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 39.37 205
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.81 198
12. ŽUNIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 40.01 195
13. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.42 190
14. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 40.55 188
15. KOSTIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 41.66 173
16. SPASOJEVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 42.28 166
17. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 43.98 147
18. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivana 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 45.52 133
19. MARKOVIĆ, Anđela 08 Delta 45.75 131
20. STANKOVIC, Marina 08 PK Olimpija 46.32 126
21. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 47.43 117
22. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 48.09 112
23. MILOSEVIC, Ana 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 49.43 103
24. JANKOVIC, Andjela 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 50.61 96
25. STAJIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 52.30 87
26. NIKOLIC, Sanja 07 Dubocica 55.30 74
27. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 56.53 69
28. PETROVIC, Petra 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 58.39 63

DSQ KOCIC, Una 07 Delta 37.18
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Kadetska 2005-2006

1. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 30.41 446
2. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 31.68 394
3. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.39 369
4. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 32.63 361
5. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki 1969 33.15 344
6. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 33.49 334
7. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.54 332
8. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 PK Olimpija 33.73 327
9. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 33.86 323

10. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 34.62 302
11. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 34.84 296
12. RADOVIC, Sara 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 35.31 285
13. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki 1969 35.33 284
14. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.50 280
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 36.90 249
16. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 37.31 241
17. PAVLOVIĆ, Iva 05 PK "Delfin" KG 37.65 235
18. NOVAKOVIĆ, Minja 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 38.07 227
19. TESIC, Iva 06 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 38.10 226
20. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.49 220
21. KOSTIĆ, Milica 05 PK "Delfin" KG 40.67 186
22. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 40.74 185
23. TERZIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.76 185
24. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 43.77 149
25. BUSIC, Lena 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 44.14 145

DSQ STOJANOVIC, Dunja 06 Dubocica
DSQ SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 32.29

Mlađa juniorska 2003-2004

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 27.46 606
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.70 590
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 28.92 518
4. STEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 29.50 488
5. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 29.52 487
6. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.54 486
7. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 29.82 473
8. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.21 455
9. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.33 449

10. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 30.59 438
11. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.42 404
12. JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 31.79 390
13. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 32.18 376
14. STEPOVIĆ, Maja 04 PK "Delfin" KG 32.19 376
15. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 32.35 370
16. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 32.52 364
17. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.53 364
18. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.78 356
19. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.92 351
20. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.28 340
21. POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 33.80 325
22. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 34.38 308
23. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 34.51 305
24. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.99 293
25. REMESTAR, Marta 03 Radnicki 1969 36.31 262
26. MLADIĆEVIĆ, Anastasija 04 PK "Delfin" KG 36.64 255
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27. IVKOVIC, Sofija 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.96 229
28. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 38.85 214
29. OBRADOVIC, Una 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.01 157
30. STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta 03 Dubocica 52.67 85

DSQ AKSENTIJEVIĆ, Valentina 04 PK "Delfin" KG 48.78

Starija juniorska 2001-2002

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.52 541
2. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 28.80 525
3. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.90 425
4. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.69 394
5. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 32.76 357
6. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 33.93 321
7. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Pk Viking Paracin 34.06 317
8. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki 1969 34.17 314
9. MILETIC, Tina 01 Pk Viking Paracin 35.61 277

10. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 38.42 221

Otvoreno

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 27.46 606
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 27.70 590
3. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 28.52 541
4. TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 28.80 525
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 28.92 518
6. STEVIC, Anja 03 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 29.50 488
7. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 29.52 487
8. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 29.54 486
9. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 29.82 473

10. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 30.21 455
11. RISTIC, Milica 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 30.33 449
12. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 30.41 446
13. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 30.59 438
14. DENIC, Visnja 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 30.90 425
15. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.42 404
16. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 31.68 394
17. BISENIC, Tijana 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.69 394
18. JEVTIC, Marija 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 31.79 390

ARSIC, Sanja 00 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 31.79 390
20. MIJAILOVIC, Iva 04 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 32.18 376
21. STEPOVIĆ, Maja 04 PK "Delfin" KG 32.19 376
22. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 32.35 370
23. STEVANOVIC, Stasa 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 32.39 369
24. TODOROVIC, Jovana 04 Radnicki 1969 32.52 364
25. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.53 364
26. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 32.63 361
27. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 32.76 357
28. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 32.78 356
29. TOMASEVIC, Jana 03 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.92 351
30. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki 1969 33.15 344
31. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.28 340
32. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Radnicki 1969 33.49 334
33. POPOVIC, Nina 06 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 33.54 332
34. DJURDJEVIC, Marija 05 PK Olimpija 33.73 327
35. POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 33.80 325
36. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 33.86 323
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37. STOJANOVIC, Marija 01 P.K.Mladost Bor 33.93 321
38. SAVIC, Nevena 02 Pk Viking Paracin 34.06 317
39. CVOROVIC, Martina 02 Radnicki 1969 34.17 314
40. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 34.24 312
41. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 34.25 312
42. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 34.38 308
43. VUKMIROVIC, Nadja 04 P.K.Mladost Bor 34.51 305
44. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 34.62 302
45. MANCIC, Lana 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 34.84 296
46. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.99 293
47. RADOVIC, Sara 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 35.31 285
48. JANKOVIC, Andjela 05 Radnicki 1969 35.33 284
49. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 35.50 280
50. MILETIC, Tina 01 Pk Viking Paracin 35.61 277
51. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Kaja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 35.82 273
52. PUSICA, Sara 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 36.18 265
53. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 36.21 264
54. REMESTAR, Marta 03 Radnicki 1969 36.31 262
55. MLADIĆEVIĆ, Anastasija 04 PK "Delfin" KG 36.64 255
56. TASIC, Irena 00 Dubocica 36.90 249

MIHAJLOVIC, Nadja 05 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 36.90 249
58. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 37.31 241
59. PAVLOVIĆ, Iva 05 PK "Delfin" KG 37.65 235
60. IVKOVIC, Sofija 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.96 229
61. NOVAKOVIĆ, Minja 05 P.K.Mladost Bor 38.07 227
62. TESIC, Iva 06 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 38.10 226
63. PEJIC, Anastasija 07 Dubocica 38.34 222
64. KRIVOKAPIC, Ana 02 P.K.Mladost Bor 38.42 221
65. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 38.47 220
66. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.49 220
67. ILIĆ, Nadja 07 PK "Delfin" KG 38.59 218
68. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 38.85 214
69. DJURIC, Danica 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 39.10 209
70. KRSTIC, Katarina 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 39.11 209
71. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 39.37 205
72. MIHAJLOVIC, Klara 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 39.81 198
73. ŽUNIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 40.01 195
74. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.42 190
75. STOJANOVIC, Teodora 07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 40.55 188
76. KOSTIĆ, Milica 05 PK "Delfin" KG 40.67 186
77. DAMNJANOVIC, Nora 06 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 40.74 185
78. TERZIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.76 185
79. VELINOV, Ena 09 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 41.30 178
80. KOSTIĆ, Nevena 08 PK "Delfin" KG 41.66 173
81. SPASOJEVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 42.28 166
82. ŽIVADINOVIĆ, Tatjana 09 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 42.46 163
83. OBRADOVIC, Una 04 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.01 157
84. STOJANOVIC, Eleonora 09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 43.30 154
85. PETROVIC, Ivona 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 43.51 152
86. GORNJAKOVIC, Mia 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 43.77 149
87. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 P.K.Mladost Bor 43.87 148
88. MARKOVIC, Magdalena 07 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 43.98 147
89. BUSIC, Lena 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 44.14 145
90. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 44.56 141
91. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivana 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 45.52 133
92. ANTIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 45.64 132
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93. MARKOVIĆ, Anđela 08 Delta 45.75 131
94. MARKOVIC, Masa 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 45.84 130
95. STANKOVIC, Marina 08 PK Olimpija 46.32 126
96. MARJANOVIC, Jovana 09 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 46.42 125
97. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 47.43 117
98. ILIĆ, Jovana 09 PK "Delfin" KG 47.65 116
99. VUCIC, Petra 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 47.73 115

100. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 48.09 112
101. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 49.27 104
102. MILOSEVIC, Ana 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 49.43 103
103. MARKOVIC, Marta 09 Plivacki klub ''Pirat'' 49.68 102
104. JANKOVIC, Andjela 07 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 50.61 96
105. STAJIC, Ana 08 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 52.30 87
106. STOJKOVIC, Nikoleta 03 Dubocica 52.67 85
107. ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 55.19 74
108. NIKOLIC, Sanja 07 Dubocica 55.30 74
109. PETROVIC, Katarina 09 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 55.63 72
110. PESIC, Petra 07 Dubocica 56.53 69
111. PAVIC, Mina 09 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 57.07 67
112. PETROVIC, Petra 08 P.K.Mladost Bor 58.39 63
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Dunja 06 Dubocica
DSQ SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 32.29
DSQ KOCIC, Una 07 Delta 37.18
DSQ KOVAČ, Sara 09 Delta 41.09
DSQ AKSENTIJEVIĆ, Valentina 04 PK "Delfin" KG 48.78


